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DK 7824.120 - Side panel, lockable for TS, TS IT

Side panel, lockable, sheet steel, for TS.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Colour

Supply includes

To fit

Basic material
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
E-Number Sweden

ETIM9
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DK 7824.120

Simply locate from above. Lock with security lock no. 3524 E.

Earthing bolt with contact track.

Sheet steel

Spray-finished

RAL 7035

2 side panels each with 4 security locks no. 3524 E

Enclosure type: TS
TSIT

Height: 1,200 mm
Depth: 1,000 mm

Sheet steel

2 pc(s).

28.6

29.8

94039910
4028177330672
E7239565

EC002524



Features

ECLASS 8.0 27182101

Tender text

Side panel, plug-type for TS
Hx D = 1200 x 1000 mm, RAL 7035

Side panel fitted with a T-lock.

Material: Sheet steel, spray finished in RAL 7035
For 1200 mm x 1000 mm enclosures

© Rittal 2025



