

Faster – better – everywhere.





IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

DK 7824.120 Side panel, lockable

CLIMATE CONTROL

State: 11.07.2025 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)

POWER DISTRIBUTION



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

DK 7824.120 - Side panel, lockable for TS, TS IT

Side panel, lockable, sheet steel, for TS.



Features

Model No.	DK 7824.120
Product description	Simply locate from above. Lock with security lock no. 3524 E. Earthing bolt with contact track.
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Spray-finished
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	2 side panels each with 4 security locks no. 3524 E
To fit	Enclosure type: TS TS IT Height: 1,200mm Depth: 1,000mm
Basic material	Sheet steel
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	28.6
Gross weight	29.8
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177330672
E-Number Sweden	E7239565
ETIM 9	EC002524

Features

ECLASS 8.0

27182101

Tender text

Side panel, plug-type for TS H x D = 1200 x 1000 mm, RAL 7035

Side panel fitted with a T-lock. Material: Sheet steel, spray finished in RAL 7035 For 1200 mm x 1000 mm enclosures